.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1110

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

84.8
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959160 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

MAX.

TABULATION OF RESULT
ABHISHEK
RAMCHANDRA PRASAD

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 59
80 69
80 65
80 62
80 61
40 38
40 35
40 36
100 78
640 503

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1113

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

78.5
PASS

ANITA DAS
JAGAT DAS

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40

ESE

OBT.

58
55
60
56
60
32
35

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959163 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

19
19
18
18
18
18
17
18
35
38
38

256

OBT.

18
17
18
18
17
17
18
18
33
37
36

247

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

97
106
100
98
96
56
52
54
113
38
38

848

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

94
88
96
92
93
49
53
53
94
37
36

785



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1114

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

80.2
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959164 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

MAX.

TABULATION OF RESULT
ANJALI
DINESH BAHDUR SINGH
ESE
MAX. OBT.

80 57

80 60

80 59

80 62

80 58

40 32

40 35

40 36

100 69

640 468

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH:
SUTI18RI1117 NAME OF STUDENT: DURGA SHANKAR MOHANTY
1959167 FATHER’S NAME: VASUDEV MOHANTY
ESE CT
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 59 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 69 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 61 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 72 20
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 62 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 38 --
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 39 -
ANDROID LAB 40 37 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 80 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -
640 517 120

87.4
PASS

TABULATION OF RESULT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

18
17
18
18
17
17
18
18
34
36
37

248

OBT.

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
38
37
37

264

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

93
94
95
98
90
49
53
54
103
36
37

802

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

96
106
99
110
100
57
58
56
118
37
37

874



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1119

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

64.7
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40

HUBLAL YADAV
NANHU YADAV

ESE

OBT.

43
50
45
48
49
30
34
30

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959169 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20

CT

OBT.

12
17
ABS

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1121 NAME OF STUDENT: JHUMA SAHA
1959170 FATHER’S NAME: UTTAM SAHA
ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT.

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 36
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 40
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 44
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 45
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 35
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 30
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 34
ANDROID LAB 40 30
MINOR PROJECT 100 62
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - --
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- --

640 356

64.1
PASS

TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

13
14
17
13
15
14
17
17
32
30
30

212

OBT.

14
14
16
13
15
14
16
16
33
30
31

212

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

64
76
79
61
73
44
51
47
92
30
30

647

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

63
68
76
73
65
44
50
46
95
30
31

641



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV - DEC 2021 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER: SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUTI18R1122 NAME OF STUDENT: JITESH SINGH CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 1959171 FATHER’S NAME: RAJU SINGH GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 56 20 17 20 17 120 90
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 58 20 15 20 15 120 88
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 60 20 16 20 16 120 92
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 63 20 16 20 18 120 97
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 60 20 15 20 16 120 91
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 32 -- - 20 15 60 47
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 36 -- - 20 18 60 54
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 35 -- - 20 18 60 53
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 65 - - 40 32 140 97
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -- - 40 35 40 35
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- -- -- - 40 36 40 36
TOTAL 640 465 120 79 240 236 1000 780

PERCENTAGE: 78
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER:  SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUTI18R1123 NAME OF STUDENT: KAJAL KUMARI CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 1959172 FATHER’S NAME: JAISHANKAR RAJAK GENDER:
ESE CT TA
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 58 20 18 20 18 120 94
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 60 20 17 20 17 120 94
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 57 20 18 20 18 120 93
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 65 20 17 20 18 120 100
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 61 20 17 20 17 120 95
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 35 - - 20 17 60 52
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 37 - - 20 18 60 55
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 35 - - 20 18 60 53
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 72 - - 40 34 140 106
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - -- -- - 40 37 40 37
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - -- -- - 40 36 40 36
TOTAL 640 480 120 87 240 248 1000 815

PERCENTAGE: 81.5
RESULT: PASS



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV - DEC 2021 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER: SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUTI8R1125 NAME OF STUDENT: M N VIGNESH KUMAR CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 1959174 FATHER’S NAME: M V PRAKASH RAO GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 61 20 18 20 18 120 97
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 70 20 18 20 19 120 107
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 63 20 18 20 18 120 99
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 70 20 19 20 19 120 108
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 63 20 19 20 19 120 101
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 38 -- - 20 19 60 57
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 37 -- - 20 18 60 55
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 37 -- - 20 18 60 55
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 80 - - 40 38 140 118
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -- - 40 37 40 37
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- -- -- - 40 35 40 35
TOTAL 640 519 120 92 240 258 1000 869

PERCENTAGE: 86.9
RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER:  SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUTI18R1127 NAME OF STUDENT: NEHA GUPTA CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 1959176 FATHER’S NAME: SHAMBHU GUPTA GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 53 20 17 20 17 120 87
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 60 20 16 20 16 120 92
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 51 20 18 20 18 120 87
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 60 20 18 20 17 120 95
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 50 20 17 20 15 120 82
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 32 - - 20 16 60 48
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 34 - - 20 18 60 52
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 32 - - 20 18 60 50
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 67 - - 40 35 140 102
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - -- -- - 40 35 40 35
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - -- -- - 40 35 40 35
TOTAL 640 439 120 86 240 240 1000 765

PERCENTAGE: 76.5
RESULT: PASS



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH:
SUTI18R1128 NAME OF STUDENT: NISHANK PANDEY
1959177 FATHER’S NAME: NAGENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
ESE CT
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 55 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 58 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 58 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 47 20
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 56 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 35 -
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 34 -
ANDROID LAB 40 34 --
MINOR PROJECT 100 60 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -
640 437 120

76.1
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1132

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

77.8
PASS

PRATIMA LAKRA
RAMDHARI LAKRA
ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 57
80 60
80 59
80 44
80 57
40 34
40 36
40 35
100 72
640 454

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959179 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

17
16
18
17
16
17
18
18
32
35
36

240

OBT.

17
17
18
17
17
17
18
17
34
34
35

241

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

89
90
93
80
90
52
52
52
92
35
36

761

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

90
93
94
77
92
51
54
52
106
34
35

778



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1133

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

80
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

PREETI
VISHAMABHAR PRASAD RATREY

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959180 FATHER’S NAME:

ESE

OBT.

56
62
60
67
57
34
35
34

TABULATION OF RESULT

BRANCH:

MAX.

20
20
20
20

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1135

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

74
PASS

PRIYANKA BADA
KISUN RAM
ESE
MAX. OBT.

80 50
80 58
80 50
80 32
80 56
40 35
40 35
40 34
100 67
640 417

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959182 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

17
16
18
17
16
16
18
18
35
34
35

240

OBT.

17
16
18
17
17
16
17
17
36
35
35

241

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

89
93
95
101
90
50
53
52
108
34
35

800

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

83
90
85
65
90
51
52
51
103
35
35

740



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1140

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

79.5
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

NAME OF STUDENT:
1959187 FATHER’S NAME:

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40

ESE

OBT.

62
62
63
60
60
34
36
36

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
RATNESH SHRIVASTAVA

GAURI SHANKAR SHRIVASTAVA

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1141

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

80.3
PASS

SARITA PAINKARA
RAJ KUMAR PAINKRA
ESE
MAX. OBT.

80 60
80 57
80 58
80 62
80 58
40 35
40 36
40 36
100 68
640 470

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959188 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

17
15
17
17
15
15
18
18
33
36
37

238

OBT.

18
17
18
18
17
17
18
18
33
37
37

248

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

94
94
97
90
93
49
54
54
97
36
37

795

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

96
90
93
97
92
52
54
54
101
37
37

803



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT18R1142 NAME OF STUDENT: SHUBHAM KUMAR DUBEY
1959189 FATHER’S NAME: BHARAT DUBEY
ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 61 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 55 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 62 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 65 20
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 61 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 32 -
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 35 -
ANDROID LAB 40 36 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 63 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -

640 470 120

79.7
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1143

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

78.3
PASS

SONALI SONI

MAHADEO LAL SONI
ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 55
80 54
80 61
80 62
80 57
40 34
40 36
40 34
100 69
640 462

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959190 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

18
16
18
17
16
16
18
18
34
38
38

247

OBT.

17
16
18
17
17
16
18
16
34
35
35

239

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

96
87
97
95
94
48
53
54
97
38
38

797

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

88
85
97
96
90
50
54
50
103
35
35

783



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1145

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

79.2
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

NAME OF STUDENT:
1959192 FATHER’S NAME:

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40

ESE

OBT.

57
59
62
58
59
35
37
34

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUDHANSHU SINGH

TIKAM SINGH

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1147

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

77.7
PASS

NAME OF STUDENT:
1959194 FATHER’S NAME:

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40

ESE

OBT.

53
52
58
61
57
34
35

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
TANISHA CHAKRAVORTY

SUDEEP CHAKRAVORTY

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

17
17
18
17
17
17
18
17
33
35
36

242

OBT.

17
16
17
15
16
16
18
18
36
34
35

238

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

91
94
98
91
92
52
55
51
97
35
36

792

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

86
85
92
94
91
50
53
52
105
34
35

777



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH:
SUT18R1149 NAME OF STUDENT: UJJWAL KASHYAP
1959195 FATHER’S NAME: AJAY KASHYAP
ESE CT
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 54 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 56 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 60 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 49 20
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 56 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 34 -
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 37 -
ANDROID LAB 40 35 --
MINOR PROJECT 100 70 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -
640 451 120

78.3
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUTI18R1150

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

74.8
PASS

VERSHA VERMA
DEEPAKLAL VERMA
ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 50
80 40
80 52
80 58
80 52
40 35
40 36
40 33
100 66
640 422

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959196 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

18
17
18
17
16
17
19
18
35
37
36

248

OBT.

17
16
18
17
17
16
18
17
36
34
35

241

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

90
89
96
82
88
51
56
53
105
37
36

783

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

84
72
87
92
87
51
54
50
102
34
35

748



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT18R1151

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

82.5
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

1959197 FATHER’S NAME:

TABULATION OF RESULT
BRANCH:
VIDYAWATI
CHHOTE LAL
ESE CT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
80 59 20
80 58 20
80 63 20
80 57 20
80 62 20
40 36 --
40 36 --
40 36 --
100 74 --
640 481 120

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH:
SUTI18R1152 NAME OF STUDENT: VISHAL KUMAR YADAV
1959198 FATHER’S NAME: VIRENDRA VIKRAM CHANDRA YADAV
ESE CT
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 56 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 56 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 58 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 60 20
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 58 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 34 --
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 36 --
ANDROID LAB 40 34 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 63 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -
640 455 120

77.3
PASS

TABULATION OF RESULT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

19
17
18
18
18
17
18
18
37
38
37

255

OBT.

17
15
18
18
15
15
18
17
33
35
36

237

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

96
92
99
93
98
53
54
54
111
38
37

825

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

89
85
94
94
90
49
54
51
96
35
36

773



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUT19R0125

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

77.8
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

2959146 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

MAX.

TABULATION OF RESULT
ANKIT SHARMA
RAMESH SHARMA

ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 55
80 54
80 57
80 60
80 58
40 34
40 34
40 35
100 62
640 449

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUTI19R0127

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

79
PASS

DHIRENDRA KUMAR
RAMAWTAR
ESE
MAX. OBT.
80 60
80 56
80 60
80 62
80 61
40 32
40 35
40 36
100 60
640 462

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

2959148 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

18
16
17
18
16
16
17
18
35
36
37

244

OBT.

19
16
17
18
16
16
17
17
33
37
38

244

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

90
86
92
95
91
50
51
53
97
36
37

778

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

97
87
94
98
93
48
52
53
93
37
38

790



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

322731(33)
322732(22)
322733(22)
322734(22)
322743(22)
322761(22)
322762(22)
322763(33)
322764(22)
322765(76)
322766(22)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT18R1081 NAME OF STUDENT: GEETESH KUMAR
2959149 FATHER’S NAME:
ESE
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 54 20
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 48 20
NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 57 20
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 45 20
PE-1I: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 57 20
SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 32 -
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 36 -
ANDROID LAB 40 34 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 67 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -

640 430 120

75.6
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

CT

OBT.

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

SUTI19R0133

NAME OF SUBJECT

MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION
PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY
PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT

SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB)
NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB

ANDROID LAB

MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

80.1
PASS

NILOFER PARVEEN
MD RAFI AHMAD
ESE
MAX. OBT.

80 58
80 50
80 60
80 60
80 62
40 34
40 36
40 35
100 68
640 463

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT:

2959156 FATHER’S NAME:

BRANCH:

MAX.

CT

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
CATEGORY:

GENDER:

OBT.

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

240

TA

TA

OBT.

17
16
18
17
16
16
18
18
36
35
35

242

OBT.

18
16
18
18
17
16
18
18
34
38
38

249

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

88
79
93
79
90
48
54
52
103
35
35

756

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

95
83
96
95
97

54
53
102
38
38

801



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV - DEC 2021 DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING ~ SEMESTER: SEVENTH
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0134 NAME OF STUDENT: PRABHAWATI RAJWADE CATEGORY:
ROLL NO.: 2959157 FATHER’S NAME: SURAJAN RAM GENDER:
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT ESE cr TA TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
322731(33) MOBILE COMPUTING & APPLICATION 80 57 20 18 20 18 120 93
322732(22) PARALLEL PROCESSOR AND COMPUTING 80 55 20 17 20 17 120 89
322733(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING 80 61 20 18 20 18 120 97
322734(22) CRYPTOGRAPHY & NETWORK SECURITY 80 59 20 18 20 18 120 95
322743(22) PE-II: E-COMMERCE & STRATEGIC IT 80 61 20 18 20 17 120 96
322761(22) SOFT COMPUTING LAB (MATLAB/SCI LAB) 40 35 -- - 20 17 60 52
322762(22) NETWORK PROGRAMMING LAB 40 36 -- - 20 18 60 54
322763(33) ANDROID LAB 40 35 -- - 20 18 60 53
322764(22) MINOR PROJECT 100 70 - - 40 37 140 107
322765(76) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -- - 40 36 40 36
322766(22) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - -- -- - 40 37 40 37
TOTAL 640 469 120 89 240 251 1000 809

PERCENTAGE: 80.9
RESULT: PASS



